LAMB CARCASSES

BEEF CARCASSES

BEEF RIBS

BEEF SHORTLOINS

BEEF LOINS

BEEF ROUNDS

PORK CARCASSES

HAMS

PORK LOINS

50

50
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49
49
49
49
49
49

49
49
49
49

49
49

49
49

49
49
49
49
49

47

1986

2001

2009
2009
2009
2008
2006
2000
1981

2001
1997
1996
1993

1999
1995

2009
1996

2001
1999
1997
1995
1990

2009

REASONS RECORDS

SUSAN GEORGE

BRYAN LINDLEY

MATT BRUTON
COLLIN CORBIN
KELLY HUTTON
BEN ESTES
LANDI WOOLLEY
GREG SCHILLING
MARK MILLER

GARRETT DENKLER
KELLY SMITH

PAM SCOTT

JASON WOOD

JOE LEHMBERG
JARROD USENER

MEAGAN IGO
KATI CHRISTENSEN

GARRETT DENKLER
MELISSA PHILLIPS
AMY COPELAND
JASON BELEW
DARRELL TAYLOR

MEAGAN IGO

EXCEL

AMERICAN ROYAL

AMERICAN ROYAL
AMERICAN ROYAL
AMERICAN ROYAL
HOUSTON

AMERICAN ROYAL
AMERICAN ROYAL
AMERICAN ROYAL

SOUTHWESTERN
EXCEL

HOUSTON

EASTERN NATIONAL

HOUSTON
HOUSTON

INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL

EXCEL
SOUTHWESTERN
AMERICAN ROYAL
INTERNATIONAL
NATIONAL WESTERN

HOUSTON



